
LOT 8 PLANTATION PARK S/D.

851-1975, QC 1366-1773,

SULLIVAN DENNIS C/SULLIVAN CASEY J
1305 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03457-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

3516.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

03/16/2015 TW 1.33 22,000 0 0 22,000

STANDARD
3

242,574
4,308
22,000

268,882
174,740
94,142

HX HB 50,722
43,420

268,882
0

268,882

1366/1773 8/15/2018 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS C SULLIVAN

DENNIS C & CASEY J 

0851/1975 11/17/1997 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERYL SULLIVAN LEE

DENNIS SULLIVAN

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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HX Base Yr

1305 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,720 89.5755 100.32 373,190 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3518

BAS 256 100 256 16,693

BAS 256 100 256 16,693

BAS 1,242 100 1,242 80,988

FSP 196 40 78 5,086

FUS 1,764 100 1,764 115,027

UOP 618 20 124 8,086

4,332 3,720 242,574

BAS= W26 FSP= N14 W14 S14 E14$ W16 S8 UOP= W8 S42 E42 N8 W8
N1 W10 BAS= N15 W16 S16E16 N1$ S1 W16 N34$ S18 E16 S15 E10
BAS= S1 E16 N16 W16 S15$ N15 E16 N26$ PTR=  N30 FUS= N42 W42
S42 E42$ S30$.

BAS

26
16

8

18

16

15

10

15

16

26

FSP 14

14

14

14

UOP

8

42

42

8
8

1016

34

BAS 15

16

16

16

BAS

16

16

16

15

FUS 42

42

42

42

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 16 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 308

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

4,308

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 190.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


